桃園市立大有國民中學112學年度第一學期第二次評量解答
	年 級
	九
	考 試
科 目
	英語科
	命 題
範 圍
	Unit Three- Review Two
	作 答
時 間
	45分

	班級
	
	姓 名
	
	座 號
	
	分 數
	


閱讀測驗
	1
	2
	3
	4
	5

	D
	A
	D
	C
	B

	6
	7
	8
	9
	10

	A
	C
	B
	C
	A

	11
	12
	13
	14
	15

	A
	D
	B
	D
	A

	16
	17
	18
	19
	20

	C
	B
	B
	A
	C

	21
	22
	23
	24
	25

	C
	D
	C
	D
	A

	26
	27
	28
	29
	30

	B
	B
	A
	D
	C

	31
	32
	33
	34
	35

	C
	D
	B
	D
	B

	36
	37
	38
	39
	40

	A
	D
	C
	A
	B



聽力測驗
	1
	2
	3
	4
	5

	C
	A
	A
	B
	B

	6
	7
	8
	9
	10

	C
	A
	A
	B
	C

	11
	12
	13
	14
	15

	A
	B
	A
	B
	B

	16
	17
	18
	19
	20

	C
	A
	C
	B
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